
Lundi au vendredi:   7h00 à 23h00
Samedi (PIÈCES):  8h00 à 12h00

#ABP.MK4707Q.23PREM

#ABP.N42A.33030CD

ACTUATEUR DE 
FREINS
COUSE LONGUE

ACTUATEUR DE
FREINS À AIR
DOUBLE

PROMO

SEULEMENT

SEULEMENT

SPÉCIAL

153.54$

89.58$

77.68$

53.99 $

#60000-018

#ABP.N42A.43030C3D

HEURES D’OUVERTURES

226, CHEMIN SAINT-EDGAR • NEW RICHMOND • G0C2B0 • 418 392-5021

SPÉCIAUX MAI/JUIN 2023 1 800 463-4219

Détaillant 
autorisé de 
lubrifiants

ENSEMBLE DE
FREINS

TAMBOUR DE
FREIN




